Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Plater - (525337) - Warwick University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.10
29.25
29.37
29.84
29.85
30.02
30.35
30.54
30.90
31.21
31.31
31.45
31.55
31.83
33.17
33.21
33.34
35.06
36.44
38.10
38.39
42.67
45.04
52.91

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
481
475
453
453
445
431
423
408
396
392
387
383
373
330
329
325
279
249
217
213
155
131
81

Round

Date

30/11/14
29/10/14
09/03/14
04/10/15
09/02/14
30/10/13
10/03/13
31/10/12
11/03/12
21/10/112
01/11/15
05/02/12
10/02/13
03/11/11
16/07/11
25/09/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
17/10/10
27/10/10
17/07/10
29/10/09
02/11/08

06/12/07

Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet
Southampton James Moreno

City of Southampton Champ

Fareham Nomads Open

City of Southampton

Southampton Club Champs

Southampton Club Champs

Venue

Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
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Time
31.31
29.84
29.10
29.25
29.37
29.85
30.02
30.35
31.55
30.54
31.21
30.90
31.45
31.83
33.21
33.17
33.34
35.06
38.10
36.44
38.39
42.67
45.04

52.91
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WA Pts

392
453
489
481
475
453
445
431
383
423
396
408
387
373
329
330
325
279
217
249
213
155
131
81

Round

F
F

Date

01/11/15
04/10/15
30/11/14
29/10/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
30/10/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
31/10/12
21/10/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
03/11/11
25/09/11
16/07/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
27/10/10
17/10/10
17/07/10
29/10/09
02/11/08
06/12/07

Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Champ

Southampton James Moreno

Fareham Nomads Open

City of Southampton

Southampton Club Champs

Southampton Club Champs

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton
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4
2
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