Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Plater - (525337) - Warwick University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.10	489		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
29.25	481	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.37	475		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
29.84	453	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.85	453	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
30.02	445		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
30.35	431		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
30.54	423		31/10/12	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
30.90	408		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
31.21	396		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.31	392	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
31.45	387		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.55	383		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.83	373		03/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
33.17	330	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
33.21	329		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
33.34	325		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
35.06	279		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
36.44	249		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
38.10	217		27/10/10	City of Southampton Champ	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
38.39	213	Н	17/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
42.67	155		29/10/09	City of Southampton	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
45.04	131		02/11/08	Southampton Club Champs	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
52.91	81		06/12/07	Southampton Club Champs	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.31	392	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.84	453	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.10	489		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
29.25	481	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.37	475		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
29.85	453	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
30.02	445		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
30.35	431		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.55	383		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
30.54	423		31/10/12	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
31.21	396		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
30.90	408		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
31.45	387		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.83	373		03/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
33.21	329		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
33.17	330	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
33.34	325		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
35.06	279		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
38.10	217		27/10/10	City of Southampton Champ	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
36.44	249		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
38.39	213	Н	17/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
42.67	155		29/10/09	City of Southampton	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
45.04	131		02/11/08	Southampton Club Champs	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
52.91	81		06/12/07	Southampton Club Champs	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS